
Boys Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Painesdale-Jeffers                 Team Points -27-
1 186 1 Tavin LARSON 12 17:43.83 5:42
2 185 2 Landon LARSON 9 17:44.40 5:42
3 180 3 Cameron ANDERSON 9 17:53.34 5:45
7 182 7 Brit HEINONEN 10 18:42.82 6:01

15 184 14 Trayton HELMINEN 11 19:38.57 6:19
19 183 (15) Kasen HELMINEN 9 20:21.32 6:33
37 181 (28) Cade COPONEN 9 22:29.73 7:14

2.  Ishpeming                 Team Points -70-
10 161 10 Levi NICHOLLS 10 19:23.17 6:14
13 159 12 Preston GAUTHIER 12 19:36.80 6:18
14 157 13 Grady GAUTHIER 9 19:37.09 6:18
21 156 17 Connor GAUTHIER 11 20:24.48 6:34
22 158 18 Parker GAUTHIER 11 20:39.61 6:38
23 160 (19) Joey GIROUX 10 20:42.69 6:39
39 155 (29) David COX 11 23:07.87 7:26

3.  Ironwood                 Team Points -78-
4 147 4 Joey LAUZON 10 18:07.36 5:49
6 146 6 Alex (alexzander) KORPELA 12 18:37.28 5:59

12 149 11 Zach SMITH 10 19:30.76 6:16
36 150 27 Daniel TIBALDO 10 22:28.91 7:14
40 144 30 Aiden BOYD 12 23:43.48 7:38
41 145 (31) Nathan JAUNZEMS 10 24:03.39 7:44
45 148 (33) Alex LOPEZ 10 27:24.56 8:49

4.  Manistique                 Team Points -85-
8 170 8 Ben GILROY 10 18:46.50 6:02
9 172 9 Grant MASON 12 19:17.15 6:12

27 169 21 Jacob BERRY 12 21:14.37 6:50
30 171 23 Blake MASON 10 21:47.85 7:00
31 174 24 Austin MISCHELL 12 21:51.35 7:02
34 173 (25) Brendan MEAD 11 22:16.49 7:10
35 175 (26) Ashtin VINCENT 9 22:17.77 7:10

5.  Hancock                 Team Points -95-
5 134 5 Todd KILPELA 9 18:19.29 5:53

20 133 16 David BYLKAS 11 20:23.11 6:33
26 136 20 Erik WANHALA 11 21:09.69 6:48
29 132 22 Curtis ARCHAMBEAU 9 21:44.49 6:59
43 135 32 Eli WANHALA 9 24:52.85 8:00
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*  Gwinn                 Team Points --
25 129 (<5) Matthew JENKINS 11 20:59.95 6:45
11 130 (<5) Thomas JENKINS 10 19:26.51 6:15
33 131 (<5) Donald JOURDEN 10 22:08.03 7:07

*  Powers North Central                 Team Points --
16 187 (<5) Weston KNAUF 10 19:45.93 6:21
24 188 (<5) Alex PIPKORN 10 20:48.73 6:41
17 189 (<5) Jesse SAMPSON 12 20:03.69 6:27

*  St. Ignace                 Team Points --
32 197 (<5) Carter KOVACS 9 22:01.31 7:05
44 198 (<5) David MALOW 9 25:38.44 8:15
42 199 (<5) Gunnar OLSEN 12 24:21.78 7:50

*  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points --
38 203 (<5) Aaden ANDERSON 12 22:35.80 7:16
18 204 (<5) Jordan LIBERTOSKI 11 20:13.03 6:30
28 205 (<5) Vinnie TRIGGIANO 11 21:33.63 6:56
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Boys Division 2
1 1 186 Tavin LARSON 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:30.0 11:25.5 17:14.7 17:43.83 5:42

2 2 185 Landon LARSON 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:30.7 11:25.5 17:17.7 17:44.40 5:42

3 3 180 Cameron ANDERSON 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:34.6 11:29.0 17:22.3 17:53.34 5:45

4 4 147 Joey LAUZON 10 Ironwood 5:30.3 11:26.7 17:36.0 18:07.36 5:49

5 5 134 Todd KILPELA 9 Hancock 5:36.1 11:36.3 17:46.6 18:19.29 5:53

6 6 146 Alex (alexzander) KORPELA 12 Ironwood 5:20.0 11:31.9 18:05.3 18:37.28 5:59

7 7 182 Brit HEINONEN 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:35.4 11:40.9 18:13.4 18:42.82 6:01

8 8 170 Ben GILROY 10 Manistique 5:46.5 11:50.1 18:16.3 18:46.50 6:02

9 9 172 Grant MASON 12 Manistique 5:46.5 12:09.0 18:46.4 19:17.15 6:12

10 10 161 Levi NICHOLLS 10 Ishpeming 5:47.3 12:10.3 18:49.2 19:23.17 6:14

11 (<5) 130 Thomas JENKINS 10 Gwinn 5:54.5 12:25.9 18:55.7 19:26.51 6:15

12 11 149 Zach SMITH 10 Ironwood 5:59.6 12:25.3 18:58.1 19:30.76 6:16

13 12 159 Preston GAUTHIER 12 Ishpeming 6:01.3 12:32.5 19:11.5 19:36.80 6:18

14 13 157 Grady GAUTHIER 9 Ishpeming 6:02.0 12:34.7 19:11.7 19:37.09 6:18

15 14 184 Trayton HELMINEN 11 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:51.6 12:21.0 19:10.4 19:38.57 6:19

16 (<5) 187 Weston KNAUF 10 Powers North Central 5:40.3 12:23.1 19:11.5 19:45.93 6:21

17 (<5) 189 Jesse SAMPSON 12 Powers North Central 6:06.8 12:49.2 19:31.0 20:03.69 6:27

18 (<5) 204 Jordan LIBERTOSKI 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 5:57.8 12:42.2 19:36.8 20:13.03 6:30

19 (15) 183 Kasen HELMINEN 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 6:08.7 12:52.1 19:49.4 20:21.32 6:33

20 16 133 David BYLKAS 11 Hancock 6:04.4 13:01.9 19:57.2 20:23.11 6:33

21 17 156 Connor GAUTHIER 11 Ishpeming 6:09.9 13:01.3 19:53.7 20:24.48 6:34

22 18 158 Parker GAUTHIER 11 Ishpeming 5:59.1 12:50.8 20:06.1 20:39.61 6:38

23 (19) 160 Joey GIROUX 10 Ishpeming 6:14.4 13:08.5 20:11.7 20:42.69 6:39

24 (<5) 188 Alex PIPKORN 10 Powers North Central 6:06.8 12:56.6 20:09.5 20:48.73 6:41

25 (<5) 129 Matthew JENKINS 11 Gwinn 5:59.4 13:07.1 20:27.4 20:59.95 6:45

26 20 136 Erik WANHALA 11 Hancock 6:24.8 13:36.1 20:38.4 21:09.69 6:48

27 21 169 Jacob BERRY 12 Manistique 6:35.2 13:36.6 20:39.7 21:14.37 6:50

28 (<5) 205 Vinnie TRIGGIANO 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:05.1 13:05.5 21:01.3 21:33.63 6:56

29 22 132 Curtis ARCHAMBEAU 9 Hancock 6:27.3 13:41.3 21:12.1 21:44.49 6:59

30 23 171 Blake MASON 10 Manistique 6:35.8 13:53.0 21:22.1 21:47.85 7:00

31 24 174 Austin MISCHELL 12 Manistique 6:35.8 13:52.9 21:17.7 21:51.35 7:02

32 (<5) 197 Carter KOVACS 9 St. Ignace 6:06.5 13:37.2 21:29.3 22:01.31 7:05

33 (<5) 131 Donald JOURDEN 10 Gwinn 6:19.2 13:45.6 21:33.1 22:08.03 7:07

34 (25) 173 Brendan MEAD 11 Manistique 6:36.0 14:06.2 21:46.2 22:16.49 7:10

35 (26) 175 Ashtin VINCENT 9 Manistique 7:01.0 14:23.0 21:46.0 22:17.77 7:10

36 27 150 Daniel TIBALDO 10 Ironwood 6:45.7 14:12.8 21:53.7 22:28.91 7:14

37 (28) 181 Cade COPONEN 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 6:40.8 14:10.8 21:51.9 22:29.73 7:14

38 (<5) 203 Aaden ANDERSON 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:36.6 13:57.6 21:57.0 22:35.80 7:16

39 (29) 155 David COX 11 Ishpeming 6:41.1 14:23.1 22:34.7 23:07.87 7:26

40 30 144 Aiden BOYD 12 Ironwood 6:52.3 14:36.0 23:00.4 23:43.48 7:38

41 (31) 145 Nathan JAUNZEMS 10 Ironwood 7:01.2 15:17.4 23:25.3 24:03.39 7:44

42 (<5) 199 Gunnar OLSEN 12 St. Ignace 6:56.8 15:03.1 23:40.1 24:21.78 7:50

43 32 135 Eli WANHALA 9 Hancock 7:14.2 15:47.7 24:24.4 24:52.85 8:00

44 (<5) 198 David MALOW 9 St. Ignace 6:48.8 16:21.5 24:55.3 25:38.44 8:15

45 (33) 148 Alex LOPEZ 10 Ironwood 7:46.9 16:48.3 26:35.1 27:24.56 8:49

DNS (DNS) 126 Jj WILSON 12 Baraga DNS

Number of records: 46
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